Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 93
Stainless steel swivelling foot
PTKSS
- “Teknohygienic” swivelling foot
- M aterials:
Base: stainless steel 304

- USDA approved
Dimensions in mm
Max load 25,000N
Avoids water
retention
For the food
industry
stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
Adju- Static Price
stable load each
Part number ØM range E A B ØD SW ØD1 ØD2 G CH H1 H2 H3 (N) 1 to 5
PTK80-16-140/SS M16 45 53 140 80 13 24 60 25 20 193 114 159 20000 82,47 F
PTK80-16-190/SS M16 70 53 190 80 13 24 85 25 20 243 139 209 20000 99,00 F
PTK80-20-140/SS M20 45 53 140 80 17 30 60 25 26 193 114 159 20000 86,60 F
PTK80-20-142/SS M20 55 53 142 80 17 30 70 25 26 195 123 178 20000 89,47 F
PTK80-20-190/SS M20 70 53 190 80 17 30 85 25 26 243 139 209 20000 99,90 F
PTK80-24-140/SS M24 45 53 140 80 20 35 60 25 30 193 114 159 20000 94,15 F
PTK80-24-190/SS M24 70 53 190 80 20 35 85 25 30 243 139 209 20000 106,73 F
PTK100-16-140/SS M16 45 56 140 100 13 24 60 28 20 196 117 162 25000 86,42 F
PTK100-16-190/SS M16 70 56 190 100 13 24 85 28 20 246 142 212 25000 102,96 F
PTK100-20-140/SS M20 45 56 140 100 17 30 60 28 26 196 117 162 25000 90,56 F
PTK100-20-190/SS M20 70 56 190 100 17 30 85 28 26 246 142 212 25000 103,84 F
PTK100-24-140/SS M24 45 56 140 100 20 35 60 28 30 196 117 162 25000 98,10 F
PTK100-24-190/SS M24 70 56 190 100 20 35 85 28 30 246 142 212 25000 110,69 F
PTK100-30-135/SS M30 40 56 135 100 26 42 60 28 36 191 117 157 25000 107,80 F
PTK100-30-185/SS M30 65 56 185 100 26 42 85 28 36 241 142 207 25000 117,85 F
H1 B D2
ØM
10°
E